2013-12-17

Focus Ratings - Uniques (Full List)

UK & Irish Horse Racing Ratings

The following are the races where a Jockey has only one ride at that meeting and that horse is the Trainer's only horse at that meeting.

Produced purely for your information (and/or) entertainment. | am not a tipster!
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Stadium Of Light
Knight Valliant
Queen Of Epirus
Arizona River
Cumbrian Farmer
Dargent Cloud
Freedom Flying
Rick

Lord Of Drums
Coax

Badged
Wheyaye
Sohcahtoa
Balding Banker
Hes A Gentleman

Bellingo

Poetic Power
White Diamond
Snapchat

Lilac Belle

San Telm
Wither Yenot
Bonnets Vino
Go Amwell

King Ozzy

Jockey

Mr Graham Carson
Miss E Butterworth
Mr J Hamilton

Mr M Garnett

Miss J Walton
Miss H Bethell

Mr T Hamilton
Denis ORegan
Craig Nichol
Richie McGrath
Grant Cockburn
Graham Watters
John Kington
Tony Kelly

Jake Greenall

Kenny Johnson

Gerald Quinn
David England
Conor OFarrell
Killian Moore
Joshua Moore

Mr M J P Kendrick
Kielan Woods
Brendan Powell

Charlie Deutsch

JWP
0.00%
0.00%
16.67%
16.67%
16.67%
0.00%
0.00%
16.00%
15.79%
6.67%
25.00%
7.69%
16.67%
3.70%
13.33%
0.00%

25.00%
0.00%
11.76%
14.29%
11.11%
100.00%
34.62%
13.51%
60.00%

Trainer

Shaun Harris
Barbara Butterworth
Brian Rothwell
Jason Ward
George Bewley
Brian Ellison

Lee James

John Ferguson
Lucinda Russell
Patrick Holmes
Lucy Normile
Valerie Jackson
Andrew Crook
Rebecca Menzies
Michael Easterby

Robert Johnson

Claire Dyson

Nigel Twiston-Davies
Seamus Durack
Alex Hales

Renee Robeson

Ben Case

Pam Sly

J R Jenkins

Lawney Hill

Form
561P04
688F3
34042
4P3P
8U46P
9906P
58P67
2243
41231
6884

7
44463
90364
1424P
uP22
76

6F9125
2255
354560
0BF76
14348
22231
42831
6113P7
20P47

LTO

16
21
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35
10
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253
14
47

650

54
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31
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13
24
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R4

3.87
3.51
3.27
2.35
2.09
2.08
2.05
3.87
5.22
2.66
0.00
2.97
2.80
3.45
0.00
0.00

4.15
3.30
2.65
2.51
2.27
4.46
3.75
3.63
2.78

FiC

19.67 |
444 |
6.50 |
20.33 |
30.67 |
11.67 |
17.00 [
403 [
2.88 |
15.33 |
101.00[
15.67 |
24.33 [
8.67 |
11.00 |
58.33 |

6.50 |
550 |
6.50 |
14.67 |
6.67 |
550 |
2.75 |
11.00 [
13.67 |
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Fakenham
Fakenham
Fakenham
Fakenham
Fakenham
Fakenham

Fakenham

Southwell (AW)
Southwell (AW)
Southwell (AW)
Southwell (AW)
Southwell (AW)
Southwell (AW)
Southwell (AW)
Southwell (AW)
Southwell (AW)
Southwell (AW)

RS = R4 status.

CW = Course Winner.

GP = Going Places.
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Focus Ratings - Uniques (Full List)

Bathcounty
Looks Like Slim
Rocky Elsom
Java Rose
Great Oak
Sudden Wish

Resourceful Miss

Art Dzeko
Rapid Water
Genax
Cottesmore
Tabaayun
Alsaqi

Silver Marizah
Harpers Ruby
Lexis Hero

Oil Strike

D = Draw.

DW = Distance Winner.

CWs = Course Wins.

Felix De Giles
Jack Doyle

Tom Cannon
Noel Fehily
Richard Johnson
Jamie Moore

Paul Moloney

Tom Eaves
Martin Lane
Robbie Fitzpatrick
Josh Baudains

S H James
Frankie McDonald
Rhiain Ingram
Shirley Teasdale
Samantha Bell

Danielle Mooney

24.14%
22.22%
12.00%
32.00%
30.00%
24.00%
18.00%

14.00%
12.00%
0.00%

19.05%
9.09%

20.00%
20.00%
0.00%

41.18%
14.29%

JWP = Jockey Win %.

CDW = Course & Distance Winner.

CP = Course Places.

Barry Brennan
Ben De Haan
David Arbuthnot
Charlie Longsdon
Tim Vaughan
Gary Moore

Paul Webber

Brian Baugh

Pat Eddery
Richard Guest
Richard Ford
David O'Meara
John Butler
Roger Ingram
Simon Griffiths
Richard Fahey
Michael Easterby

LTO = Days since last race.

R4 = R4.

UK & Irish Horse Racing Ratings

605F76
9874
15778
502
61236
43
52640

603705
050476
987
21490
551512
7796
304067
956
920032
800086

BF = Beaten Fav.

19
24
33
228
51
21
72

101
15
102
a1
24

20
20
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Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No
No

Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes

Yes

CIC = Change in Class.
GW = Going Winner.
F/C = My forecast Price.

No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
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No
No
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No
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0.00
3.43
2.97
0.00
5.18
1.94
0.69

4.89
2.89
2.03
0.00
4.80
2.11
1.95
0.78
5.46
2.70

11.33 |
5.67
9.50
2.96
3.25
3.61

19.33

767 [
29.33 [
15.67 [
14.33 [
283 |
34.00 [
35.33 [
52.67
575 [
20.33 [
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